
   

PAUL Mc'BURNIE
DAN 070  "ÅBENRÅ"

 

070-18-1242 

Opdrætter:  PAUL Mc'BURNIE, DAN 070

070-18-1242  U  TAVLET    STAMME: JUPID JUNG        

BS-Data (2) PAUL Mc'BURNIE, DAN 070, Fjordvej 5, 6320 Egernsund Udskrevet 06-12-22

A bb        

JUPID JUNG        

U red schimm

JUPID JUNG        

A bb        

jupid jung        

U bb        

josef van damme   

A Dark Cheq 

JUPID JUNG        

U HVID/SORT 

JUPID JUNG        

B 00-4065848

B 06-4368531

B 00-4332066

B 00-4332059

B 11-5010988

GB 08-N00941   

TYS-12-1018

TYS-11-27

B 91-4560548

B 93-4429368

B 02-4333378

B 99-4365061

B 99-4500927

B 97-4167625

B 98-4399547

B 97-4304328

B 10-5031993

DV 5286-03-2824

NEL-01-5143477

DV 5286-03-2824

A Blue      

U Blue      

A           

U bb        

A BLUE      

U Dark Cheq 

A 

U 

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

A (15)

U (16)

A (17)

U (18)

A (19)

U (20)

A (21)

U (22)

A (23)

U (24)

A (25)

U (26)

A (27)

U (28)

A (29)

U (30)

TYS-13-1094

DV 08857-15-214

DV 08857-10-030

B 09-4017001

DV 8857-13-2109

DV 8857-13-1314

ALBOS
BARNEBARN OF LUCKY 848

JAMA

SON OF LUCKY 848

MOT TIL CHIPO

BR.PIZZARO

JAMANDA


